FEATURES
	w �High Density – Up To 9 1GbE
RJ-45, 18 BNCs or Up To 36
HD-BNCs
	w �All I/O Are Configured
Automatically Based On VFC/
SFP Selection
	w �SFP Modules Can Be Hot-

www.multidyne.com © 2026 MultiDyne                                                                                                                          Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Muxed Configurations (ONE Internal 36 Channel Multiplexer, 2 SFPs Per Card)
VF9K-NNNNNNNNN-2M-A Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, 9 VFC2-12G-C cards, 12G Video with Quad HD-BNC connectors, 4 Tx channels per card (36x0 Total
Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; Includes ONE internal 36 Channel multiplexer, 2 SFPs Per Card
VF9K-GGGGGGGGG-2M-B Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, 9 VFC2-12G-C cards, 12G Video with Quad HD-BNC connectors, 4 Rx channels per card (0x36 Total
Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; Includes ONE internal 36 Channel multiplexer, 2 SFPs Per Card
VF9K-NNNNGGGGK-2M-A Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, 9 VFC2-12G-C cards, 12G Video with Quad HD-BNC connectors, 4 TRx channels per card (18x18 Total
Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; Includes ONE internal 36 Channel multiplexer, 2 SFPs Per Card
VF9K-GGGGNNNNK-2M-B Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, 9 VFC2-12G-C cards, 12G Video with Quad HD-BNC connectors, 4 TRx channels per card (18x18 Total
Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; Includes ONE internal 36 Channel multiplexer, 2 SFPs Per Card
Non-Muxed Configurations (ONE Fiber Per Channel)
VF9K-NNNNNNNNN-FP-A Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, 9 VFC2-12G-C cards, 12G Video with Quad HD-BNC connectors, 4 Tx channels per card (36x0 Total Video
Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; This model does not include a multiplexer, so each video channel requires 1 fiber for operation